
Belgien

Athen

Am
sterdam

Alm
ofadas

Berlin

Australien

Argentinien

Am
azonas

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

Portugal
Brasilien

Holland

G
riechenland

Deutschland



C
ham

pagner

Buenos Aires

Brasilien

Bern

C
hianti

C
aracas

Brüssel

Bluff-
Austern

9
10

11
12

13
14

15
16

Schw
eiz

N
euseeland

Belgien

Argentinien
Venezuela

Frankreich
Italien



Ebro

D
onau

D
änem

ark

C
hina

Edinburgh

D
öner

D
eutschland

C
urryw

urst
17

18

19
20

21
22

23
24

Deutschland

Türkei

Spanien
Schottland

Ö
sterreich



H
aggis

G
am

m
el

D
ansk

Fish
& C

hips

England

H
am

burg

G
riechenland

Frankreich

Ente
25

26

27
28

29
30

31
32

China

England

Dänem
ark

Deutschland
Schottland



Kopenhagen

Italien

Indus

H
olland

Lissabon

Jalapeños

Istanbul

Indien
33

34

35
36

37
38

39
40

Indien
Türkei

M
exico

Portugal
Dänem

ark



N
eu-D

elhi

M
ississippi

M
eat Pie

London

N
euseeland

M
oskau

M
exico

M
adrid

41
42

43
44

45
46

47
48

Spanien

Australien

U
SA

Indien

Russland

England



Paris

Ö
sterreich

O
rinoco

N
ew

 York

Peking

Papadam

O
slo

N
orw

egen
49

50

51
52

53
54

55
56

Venezuela

China
Frankreich

N
orw

egen

U
SA

Indien



R
io de Janeiro

R
hein

Portugal

Po

R
odizio

R
hone

Portw
ein

Poeln
57

58

59
60

61
62

63
64

Deutschland

Brasilien

Italien

Frankreich

Portugal

Brasilien



Schw
eiz

Schokolade

R
ussland

R
om

Sidney

Schottland

Sam
ba

R
östi

65
66

67
68

69
70

71
72

Belgien

Australien

Italien

Brasilien

Schw
eiz



Tsatsiki

Them
se

Tango

Sild

Tulpen

Tortilla

Tequila

Spanien
73

74

75
76

77
78

79
80

Argentinien

England

Holland
G

riechenland

N
orw

egen

Spanien

M
exico



W
ien

W
arschau

Venezuela

Türkei

W
odka

W
ellim

gton

Virginia H
am

U
SA

81
82

83
84

85
86

87
88

Russland
Ö

sterreich

N
euseeland

U
SA

Polen



Zurek
Zw

eigelt
89

90

Polen
Ö

sterreich
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